USB-C to USB-C data and charging cable
SKU: TECABLETCCLED100WK
The cable that supports Power Delivery charging up to 100W
POWER DELIVERY CHARGING UP TO 100 WATTS: IDEAL FOR POWERING SMARTPHONES, TABLETS AND LAPTOPS
The USB-C to USB-C data and charging cable  supports Power Delivery technology and can deliver power up to 100W.
This means that  charging will be ultra fast and suitable for smartphones, tablets and laptops  from Apple, Samsung,
Xiaomi, Huawei, Oppo and other brands.
Connect one of these USB-C devices to a power source such as a mains charger or power bank:  charging will start
automatically.
CONTROL THE CHARGING POWER WITH THE INTEGRATED LCD DISPLAY
Above one of the USB-C connectors you'll find a small  LCD display. Every time you charge a device you will be able to see the
power delivered and if Power Delivery technology is active.
ALSO USE IT TO QUICKLY TRANSFER DATA
By connecting your device to a laptop or PC, you can quickly  transfer music, documents, images and videos . This cable can
transfer  1GB of data in 17 seconds thanks to  480 Mbps transfer power.
1 METRE LONG WITH NYLON COVERING
The cable is very practical. The 1 metre length ensures easy connection, while the  anti-tangle nylon finish prevents knots.
The USB-C connectors can be easily inserted from either side. They are covered in metal, ensuring a long service life.
KEY FEATURES:
with metal USB-C connectors
supports Power Delivery technology up to 100W
equipped with an LCD display to control the power delivered during charging
suitable for charging smartphones, tablets and laptops
transfers data at 480 Mbps
length: 1 metre
anti-tangle finish and nylon covering
USB-C to USB-C data and charging cable
SKU: TECABLETCCLED100WK
Technical data
Cable length: 1 m
Data transfer rate: 480 MB/s
Technology: Power Delivery 100W
Connector 1: USB Type C male
Connector 2: USB Type C male
Other features: Digital status display
Finishing/Feature: anti-tangle
Color: black
EAN: 8018417402609
SKU: TECABLETCCLED100WK
Length: 1 METER
Weight: 20 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 25 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 140 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 80 g
Width Inner: 110 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 580 mm
Height Inner: 200 mm
Weight Inner: 600 g
Width Master: 320 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 230 mm
Weight Master: 8005 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it